Datasheet
1
Fiber Driver™ optical amplifier modules provide multi-function,
low noise, Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifier (EDFA) solutions that
are ideal for metro Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing
(DWDM) applications.
The EM316EA family of C-Band EDFA Optical Amplifiers is part of
the Fiber Driver optical multi-service platform solution. Many

amplifier, with Automatic Power Reduction (APR), 2 slots
26 22.5 -25 -3 5.0 5.5 11
Ordering Information:  SINGLE-CHANNEL (1529 - 1563nm)
Model Description Gain
(dB)
Max.
Output
(dBm)
Min.
Input
(dBm)
Max.
Input
(dBm)
Typ.
NF
(dB)
Max.
NF
(dB)
Max. Power
Consump.
(W)
Dual-Slot Booster
EM316EA-SBR1518 DWDM single-channel EDFA booster,
optical amplifier, 2 slots 15 18 -10 3 5.5 6.0 6
EM316EA-SBR2022
DWDM single-channel band EDFA booster,
optical amplifier, with Automatic Power
Reduction (APR), 2 slots
20 22.5 -15 3 5.5 6.0 11
Single-Slot
EM316EA-SBR0913 DWDM single-channel EDFA booster,
optical amplifier, single slot 9 13 -10 4 5.5 6.0 3
EM316EA-SIL2013 DWDM single-channel EDFA in-line,
optical amplifier, single slot 20 13 -20 -7 5.0 6.0 3
EM316EA-SPR3010 DWDM single-channel EDFA pre-amp,
optical amplifier, single slot 30 10 -35 -20 5.0 5.5 3
Datasheet
MRV-FD-EDFA-050712
Copyright ©2012 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.3020111-001 Rev. A8